
 

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 LOSCIALE FRANCESCA 2002 M20 F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.30,55
2 MANTOVANI ALICE 2002 M20 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.31,91
3 GIOIA FRANCESCA 2006 M20 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.33,80
4 LEONI LUCREZIA  2004 M20 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.36,60

1 VINCI LUDOVICA 2000 M25 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.38,22
2 SUMA CHIARA 2001 M25 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.40,37

1 DEL BONO SARA 1996 M30 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.35,13
2 DE LEO FRANCESCA ROMANA 1996 M30 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.36,65
3 DI PUNZIO MICAELA 1994 M30 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.47,01

1 LOMBARDI CARLOTTA 1989 M35 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.39,59
2 DI GIORGIO ROBERTA 1988 M35 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.43,66
3 PETRELLA FABRIZIA 1991 M35 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.52,33

1 TESTAGUZZA ROMINA 1984 M40 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.33,82
2 VISCO CATERINA 1982 M40 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.41,68

1 MATARAZZO MONICA 1980 M45 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.40,85

1 PAPI ELISABETTA 1973 M50 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.39,89
2 LOVADINA ILEANA 1973 M50 F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.47,09
3 DISPENDI EMANUELA 1974 M50 F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.55,06

1 DE MARCO ELENA 1971 M55 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.35,58
2 ALESSANDRELLI ALESSIA 1970 M55 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.38,79
3 ZEDDA LUANA 1969 M55 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.44,04
4 IRACI CAPPUCCINELLO MARIA GRAZIA 1967 M55 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.50,25

1 DELFINI FEDERICA 1965 M60 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.42,02
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2 ROTUNNO ROBERTA CARMELA 1966 M60 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.44,92
3 CORRITORE PAOLA 1965 M60 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.45,33
4 CAPOLUNGHI GIULIANA 1963 M60 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.54,13
5 D'AGOSTARO CARMELA 1964 M60 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 1.02,55
6 ARENDT ANDREA CHRISTINE 1962 M60 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 1.03,00
7 TABACCHIONI SILVIA 1962 M60 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 1.08,91

1 RECINELLI PATRIZIA 1961 M65 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.51,55

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 COLUCCIA GIUSEPPE 2004 M20 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.26,25
2 DI STEFANO RICCARDO 2003 M20 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.27,27
3 CHIRENTI LUCA 2002 M20 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.27,35
4 VALENTE ERNESTO 2004 M20 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.29,94
5 ROMEO GIORDANO 2002 M20 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.42,72

1 RAMPELLI ALESSANDRO 2001 M25 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.25,89
2 LAULETTA ALESSANDRO 2001 M25 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.31,30
3 DELL'ANNA BERNARDO 2000 M25 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.32,55

1 BALLETTE EMANUELE 1996 M30 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.27,38
2 POTENZA DAVIDE 1993 M30 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.28,72
3 CAROSI LUCA 1995 M30 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.31,09

1 SPARANO FRANCESCO 1987 M35 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.36,66
2 GARGASOLE DANIELE 1988 M35 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.37,09

1 BIANCIARDI STEFANO 1984 M40 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.34,77

1 COMMODARI PASQUALE 1978 M45 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.34,35
2 DI BATTISTA ROBERTO 1979 M45 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.35,92
3 GELFO CARMELO 1979 M45 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.36,48

1 BRONDO DAVIDE 1975 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.30,84
2 MARCELLI MANUELE 1976 M50 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.31,45
3 ROSSI FABRIZIO 1973 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.35,02
4 MARENCO YARI 1974 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.35,51
5 GRAMIGNA LUCA 1974 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.36,48
6 FAVARONI ROBERTO 1976 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.39,60

50 STILE LIBERO  MASCHI



7 RUGGIERI GIANLUCA 1975 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.42,22

1 BRONDO PAOLO 1971 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.28,32
2 PAGNI GABRIELE 1968 M55 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.32,58
3 BERTINI FILIPPO 1969 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.33,33
4 ALES EDOARDO 1968 M55 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.34,26
5 GIULIANI ANTONIO 1971 M55 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.34,38
6 DI BENEDETTO GAETANO 1967 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.38,02
7 DI CASTRO CESARE 1968 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.39,21
8 GIRELLI FEDERICO 1971 M55 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.46,20

1 PETTINI FRANCESCO 1963 M60 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.29,40
2 QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO 1966 M60 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.30,30
3 CALDERARO MICHELE 1966 M60 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.31,22
4 CEGLIA MANFREDI VINCENZO MARIA 1966 M60 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.31,76
5 BUONAMASSA MARIO 1964 M60 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.36,33
6 COLONNA FRANCO 1966 M60 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.42,84
7 MOTTA FILIPPO 1965 M60 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.53,35

1 MANUTI ANDREA 1959 M65 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.36,17
2 PALMIERI CLAUDIO 1959 M65 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.39,65
3 ALIFFI SALVATORE 1959 M65 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.40,29

1 BALDASSARRA VALTER 1955 M70 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 1.02,80

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 DE ANGELIS MARTINA 2006 M20 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.31,58

1 PISELLI CLAUDIA 2000 M25 F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 100 MI 1.17,53
2 BRUNELLA ARIANNA 1997 M25 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 MI 1.20,84
3 ALTAMURA VALENTINA 2001 M25 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 MI 1.42,32
 
1 D'ADDERIO LAURA 1995 M30 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 MI 1.43,14

1 PAPI ELISABETTA 1973 M50 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 MI 1.53,04
2 CAMOZZINI CLAUDIA 1975 M50 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 MI 1.56,70

1 TEDESCHINI TIZIANA 1970 M55 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 MI 1.26,87
2 MOSCATELLI LAURA 1968 M55 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.49,20

100 MISTI FEMMINE



3 GRECO FIORENZA 1970 M55 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 MI 1.52,49
4 NIGRO ELENA 1971 M55 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 MI 1.53,39
5 ZHARA BUDA CARLA 1970 M55 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 MI 1.53,61

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 PELLEGRINI ANGELO 2002 M20 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.12,29

1 VICARI GIORGIO 2000 M25 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 MI 1.06,16

1 GRILLO MAURO 1977 M45 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 MI 1.21,60

1 BELFIORE LUCA 1973 M50 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 MI 1.08,12

1 POMPONI MARCO 1968 M55 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 MI 1.14,88
2 PASCUCCI FABRIZIO 1971 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 MI 1.33,41
3 ZANNOLI MASSIMILIANO 1967 M55 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.34,14
4 ALES EDOARDO 1968 M55 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 MI 1.36,74
5 CANDELORO ALESSANDRO 1969 M55 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.58,24

1 LATINI PAOLO 1963 M60 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 MI 1.20,81

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 GIULIANI EVA ANDREA 2002 M20 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 DO 0.34,11
2 BACCANARI LUCE 2005 M20 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 DO 0.35,60
3 DE ANGELIS MARTINA 2006 M20 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 DO 0.40,11

1 BRUNELLA ARIANNA 1997 M25 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 DO 0.36,15
2 VINCI LUDOVICA 2000 M25 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 DO 0.43,97
3 ALTAMURA VALENTINA 2001 M25 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.49,17

1 SCOGNAMIGLIO GIORGIA 1996 M30 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.45,76

1 DI GIORGIO ROBERTA 1988 M35 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.54,75

1 D'ANGELO DIANA 1983 M40 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.52,48

1 MATARAZZO MONICA 1980 M45 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.51,60

50 DORSO FEMMINE

100 MISTI MASCHI



2 SPARAGNA MADDALENA 1978 M45 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 DO 0.59,25

1 POVEROMO FRANCESCA 1973 M50 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.53,22
2 SALVI CRISTIANA 1973 M50 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.58,86
3 DISPENDI EMANUELA 1974 M50 F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 DO 0.59,72

1 TEDESCHINI TIZIANA 1970 M55 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 DO 0.38,90
2 DE ROSA LAURA 1969 M55 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 DO 0.55,29

1 CORRITORE PAOLA 1965 M60 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.54,61
2 ROTUNNO ROBERTA CARMELA 1966 M60 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 DO 0.54,71
3 CLEMENTI MARIA ELISABETTA 1963 M60 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 DO 1.03,14
4 D'AGOSTARO CARMELA 1964 M60 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 1.18,87

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 DI STEFANO RICCARDO 2003 M20 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.32,08
2 FERRONE ALESSANDRO 2005 M20 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.37,17
3 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2003 M20 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.37,91

1 LAULETTA ALESSANDRO 2001 M25 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 DO 0.36,18

1 CALDARA ALESSANDRO 1983 M40 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 DO 0.55,23

1 FAVARONI ROBERTO 1976 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.48,26

1 BRONDO PAOLO 1971 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.32,87
2 CAPITINI MARCO 1969 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.45,99
3 ZANNOLI MASSIMILIANO 1967 M55 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 DO 0.48,19

1 PETTINI FRANCESCO 1963 M60 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 DO 0.34,22
2 BALDINI LUCA 1963 M60 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.44,72

1 CELLURALE COSIMO 1959 M65 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 DO 1.01,71

1 BRUSCHI ALDO 1956 M70 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 1.35,35

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA

50 RANA FEMMINE

50 DORSO  MASCHI



1 MANTOVANI ALICE 2002 M20 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 0.44,76
2 SALDIGLORIA SARA 2004 M20 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.47,28

1 CINANNI GLORIA 2001 M25 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.59,87

1 D'ADDERIO LAURA 1995 M30 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.52,15
2 DI PUNZIO MICAELA 1994 M30 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 1.00,17

1 LOMBARDI CARLOTTA 1989 M35 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 0.50,29

1 TESTAGUZZA ROMINA 1984 M40 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.44,12
2 CAIVANO DONATELLA 1984 M40 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 1.01,47

1 POVEROMO FRANCESCA 1973 M50 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.52,40
2 RUSSO FRANCESCA 1972 M50 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 1.26,01

1 ALESSANDRELLI ALESSIA 1970 M55 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 0.51,46
2 ZHARA BUDA CARLA 1970 M55 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.51,77
3 NIGRO ELENA 1971 M55 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.52,03
4 ZEDDA LUANA 1969 M55 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 1.01,85

1 CLEMENTI MARIA ELISABETTA 1963 M60 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 1.00,47
2 ARENDT ANDREA CHRISTINE 1962 M60 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 1.05,19
3 TABACCHIONI SILVIA 1962 M60 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 1.24,99

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CHIRENTI LUCA 2002 M20 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.35,54
2 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2003 M20 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.41,66

1 SACCO FRANCESCO 2000 M25 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.35,17
2 DELL'ANNA BERNARDO 2000 M25 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.43,65

1 CAROSI LUCA 1995 M30 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 RN 0.41,51

1 SPARANO FRANCESCO 1987 M35 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.45,50

1 CALDARA ALESSANDRO 1983 M40 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.51,72

1 GRILLO MAURO 1977 M45 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.42,34

50 RANA MASCHI



2 GELFO CARMELO 1979 M45 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.45,82

1 BRONDO DAVIDE 1975 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.37,82
2 MARCELLI MANUELE 1976 M50 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.44,22
3 ROSSI FABRIZIO 1973 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.44,47
4 RUGGIERI GIANLUCA 1975 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.52,22

1 CIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO 1968 M55 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.44,29
2 DI NUNZIO MASSIMILIANO 1968 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.44,32
3 MARCHETTI ANDREA 1968 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.44,41
4 GIULIANI ANTONIO 1971 M55 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.45,40
5 PASCUCCI FABRIZIO 1971 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.45,61
6 DI BENEDETTO GAETANO 1967 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.46,58
7 DI CASTRO CESARE 1968 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.47,73
8 CAPITINI MARCO 1969 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.51,15

1 LATINI PAOLO 1963 M60 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.37,01
2 BUONAMASSA MARIO 1964 M60 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 RN 0.46,73
3 COLONNA FRANCO 1966 M60 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.59,84

1 MANUTI ANDREA 1959 M65 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.44,09
2 PALMIERI CLAUDIO 1959 M65 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 0.45,44
3 ALIFFI SALVATORE 1959 M65 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 0.48,40

1 BALDASSARRA VALTER 1955 M70 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 1.13,09
2 BRUSCHI ALDO 1956 M70 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 1.47,08

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 BACCANARI LUCE 2005 M20 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 SL 1.09,79

1 DEL BONO SARA 1996 M30 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 1.16,99
2 DE LEO FRANCESCA ROMANA 1996 M30 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 SL 1.24,13

1 D'ANGELO DIANA 1983 M40 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 1.37,02

1 GRECO FIORENZA 1970 M55 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 SL 1.34,91

1 DELFINI FEDERICA 1965 M60 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 SL 1.38,25
2 CAPOLUNGHI GIULIANA 1963 M60 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 2.03,65

100 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE



3 TARANI SILVIA 1966 M60 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 SL 2.27,10

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 BEDETTI VALERIO 2006 M20 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 1.07,02

1 RAMPELLI ALESSANDRO 2001 M25 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 0.57,37
2 SACCO FRANCESCO 2000 M25 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 SL 1.10,02

1 GARGASOLE DANIELE 1988 M35 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 1.24,63

1 BIANCIARDI STEFANO 1984 M40 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 SL 1.22,63

1 COMMODARI PASQUALE 1978 M45 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 1.20,99

1 MARENCO YARI 1974 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 1.22,27

1 BERTINI FILIPPO 1969 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 1.13,44
2 CIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO 1968 M55 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 SL 1.24,70
3 CANDELORO ALESSANDRO 1969 M55 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 SL 1.35,40

1 CALDERARO MICHELE 1966 M60 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 SL 1.07,88
2 CEGLIA MANFREDI VINCENZO MARIA 1966 M60 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 100 SL 1.12,27
3 BALDINI LUCA 1963 M60 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 1.27,40
4 MOTTA FILIPPO 1968 M60 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 2.16,15

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 LOSCIALE FRANCESCA 2002 M20 F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 FA 0.32,87
2 GIOIA FRANCESCA 2006 M20 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.38,04
3 LEONI LUCREZIA  2004 M20 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.43,14

1 PISELLI CLAUDIA 2000 M25 F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 FA 0.33,48

1 SCOGNAMIGLIO GIORGIA 1996 M30 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.47,68

1 VISCO CATERINA 1982 M40 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 FA 0.48,68

1 SPARAGNA MADDALENA 1978 M45 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 FA 0.57,76

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE



1 SALVI CRISTIANA 1973 M50 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.54,34
2 LOVADINA ILEANA 1973 M50 F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 FA 0.58,56
3 RUSSO FRANCESCA 1972 M50 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 FA 1.20,62

1 MOSCATELLI LAURA 1968 M55 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.49,66
2 DE ROSA LAURA 1969 M55 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.57,85

1 RECINELLI PATRIZIA 1961 M65 F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 1.02,10

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 PELLEGRINI ANGELO 2002 M20 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.28,10
2 COLUCCIA GIUSEPPE 2004 M20 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.31,09
3 VALENTE ERNESTO 2004 M20 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.33,45
4 FERRONE ALESSANDRO 2005 M20 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.35,18

1 VICARI GIORGIO 2000 M25 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.28,73

1 BALLETTE EMANUELE 1996 M30 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 FA 0.30,51

1 FAZIOLI DAVIDE   1984 M40 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.36,62

1 DI BATTISTA ROBERTO 1979 M45 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.47,32

1 BELFIORE LUCA 1973 M50 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 FA 0.27,36
2 GRAMIGNA LUCA 1974 M50 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.43,48

1 POMPONI MARCO 1968 M55 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 FA 0.34,06
2 PAGNI GABRIELE 1968 M55 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 FA 0.38,04
3 MARCHETTI ANDREA 1968 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.45,09
4 DI NUNZIO MASSIMILIANO 1968 M55 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.46,88

1 QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO 1966 M60 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.39,03

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA

GRUPPO RAG - JUN - CAD FEMMINE 

50 FARFALLA MASCHI

50 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE



1 APRILE BLU 2012 RAG F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.30,62
2 TOMMASI FEDERICA 2012 RAG F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.32,30
3 CALDERARI ALESSANDRA 2012 RAG F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.32,37
4 PRINCIPE ALICE 2011 RAG F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.32,73
5 VIVIANI NOEMI 2011 RAG F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.33,33
6 MARZULLO SOFIA 2012 RAG F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.33,75
7 CORONA ELENA LUNA 2012 RAG F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.33,77
8 ROSSI GAIA 2011 RAG F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.33,80
9 MATRULLO CLAUDIA 2011 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.33,90
10 PAOLUCCI LUDOVICA 2012 RAG F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 SL 0.34,11
11 DE DOMENICO SABRINA 2011 RAG F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.34,79
12 PERRONE AURORA 2011 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.35,07
13 UMILIACO GIULIA 2011 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.35,91
14 CACCIAPAGLIA GIORGIA 2012 RAG F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.35,97
15 BERNARDINI GRETA 2012 RAG F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 SL 0.36,05
16 TUGLIANI MAYA 2012 RAG F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.36,28
17 FANFERA ANASTASIA 2012 RAG F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.36,75
18 GATTI ELENA  2012 RAG F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.36,76
19 PETRILLI ANGELICA 2011 RAG F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.38,02
20 BERGAMI ELEONORA 2012 RAG F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 SL 0.38,70

1 ZAMBARDI CATERINA 2010 JUN F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.32,93
2 POLIDORI MATILDE 2009 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.34,31
3 DE BLASIO LUCIA 2009 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.34,36
4 CARDELLINI LUDOVICA 2010 JUN F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.34,37
5 PARISE SARA 2010 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.34,95
6 PAVAN SARA 2010 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.35,19
7 EL HELWE SARAH 2010 JUN F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.35,37
8 PRIVOLI MORGANA 2009 JUN F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.36,50
9 GARGIULO MANCA GRAZIADEI EMMA 2009 JUN F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.36,60
10 RELLA DALIA 2010 JUN F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.36,62
11 ESPOSITO GIULIA 2009 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.36,66
12 SATTA GLORIA 2010 JUN F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.38,46
13 MANCINI NICOLE 2010 JUN F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.38,52
14 RISTUCCI GINEVRA 2010 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.38,62
15 SCOTTO DI CLEMENTE MARTA 2010 JUN F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.39,60
16 VIDONI ARIANNA 2009 JUN F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.39,70
17 MONTERIU' SOFIA 2010 JUN F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 SL 0.41,43
18 SIROVICH AURORA 2009 JUN F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.41,83

1 SCANZANI ARIANNA 2008 CAD F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.31,52



2 JACKOWSKA WIKTORIA 2008 CAD F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.31,58
2 MARRAZZO SOFIA 2008 CAD F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.31,58
4 MALANDRUCCOLO MARTA 2008 CAD F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.32,31
5 PIZZUTI MARIANNA 2007 CAD F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.32,97
6 SPERATI GIULIA  2008 CAD F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.34,07
7 GRAZIANI ELEONORA 2007 CAD F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.35,95
8 CECINARIO VELA ELISA 2008 CAD F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.36,61

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 PERSIANI GIULIA 2011 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 100 MI 1.23,26
2 MONTICO LETIZIA 2011 RAG F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 100 MI 1.25,09
3 DUARTE IBANEZ ANINA TATIANA 2012 RAG F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 100 MI 1.30,92
4 ROBERTI JULIA 2012 RAG F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 MI 1.31,24
5 PICUTI GINEVRA 2011 RAG F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 100 MI 1.33,84
6 BRUNO GIULIA 2012 RAG F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.38,04

1 LEPORE BEATRICE 2009 JUN F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 MI 1.17,10
2 GIGLIONI CHIARA 2009 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 100 MI 1.31,42
3 RISTUCCI GINEVRA 2010 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 100 MI 1.37,76
4 CAMBERINI MATILDE 2009 JUN F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.37,95

1 PISANI RACHELE 2008 CAD F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.14,74
2 DE STEFANO SILVESTRI EMMA 2007 CAD F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.21,50
3 SAMPERNA FEDERICA 2007 CAD F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 100 MI 1.25,86
4 FABIANI SARA 2007 CAD F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.37,24

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 PAOLUCCI LUDOVICA 2012 RAG F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 DO 0.38,04
2 PRINCIPE ALICE 2011 RAG F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 DO 0.38,46
3 BILLECI ELENA  2011 RAG F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.39,77
4 RANALDI FLAVIA 2011 RAG F U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 DO 0.40,54
5 VIVIANI NOEMI 2011 RAG F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.41,54
6 GREGORI CLAUDIA 2011 RAG F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 DO 0.42,55
7 CARDONE LUDOVICA 2011 RAG F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.44,44
8 VERONESI DILETTA 2011 RAG F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.50,69

1 MIONE MARTINA 2009 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 DO 0.35,71

100 MISTI FEMMINE

50 DORSO FEMMINE



2 SELVAGGI GIULIA 2009 JUN F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 DO 0.37,33
3 CALVARUSO MARTA 2010 JUN F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.38,71
4 PARISE SARA 2010 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.39,41
5 POLIDORI MATILDE 2009 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 DO 0.39,86
6 CARDELLINI LUDOVICA 2010 JUN F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.40,65
7 PRIVOLI MORGANA 2009 JUN F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 DO 0.41,74
8 EL HELWE SARAH 2010 JUN F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 DO 0.43,36
9 MANCINI NICOLE 2010 JUN F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 DO 0.47,71
10 SCOTTO DI CLEMENTE MARTA 2010 JUN F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.48,83

1 SCANZANI ARIANNA 2008 CAD F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 DO 0.36,06
2 TIGLIE' MARGHERITA 2008 CAD F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 DO 0.38,22
3 SPERATI GIULIA  2008 CAD F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.40,64
4 ANIBALDI FLAVIA 2007 CAD F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 DO 0.44,32
5 BIANCHI GIULIA 2008 CAD F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.47,30

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 GJOKA ESTER 2012 RAG F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 RN 0.45,14
2 PETRILLI ANGELICA 2011 RAG F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 RN 0.45,50
3 UMILIACO GIULIA 2011 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 RN 0.47,08
4 PICUTI GINEVRA 2011 RAG F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 RN 0.47,11
5 CACCIAPAGLIA GIORGIA 2012 RAG F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.47,71
6 PERRONE AURORA 2011 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 RN 0.48,06
7 CARDONE LUDOVICA 2011 RAG F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.48,49
8 PETRINI SARA 2012 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 RN 0.48,89
9 BERGAMI ELEONORA 2012 RAG F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 RN 0.48,96
10 BERNARDINI GRETA 2012 RAG F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 RN 0.49,16
11 BRUNO GIULIA 2012 RAG F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.49,25
12 DE FELICE EMMA 2011 RAG F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 RN 0.49,43
13 RUSSO LUDOVICA 2012 RAG F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 RN 0.50,40
14 DI CIANO ALESSANDRA 2012 RAG F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.51,58
15 SPARAGNA GIOIA 2012 RAG F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.51,68
16 MORESCO GINEVRA 2011 RAG F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.52,15
17 FIOCCHI GIOIA 2011 RAG F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.52,35
18 SEMPREBENE EMMA 2012 RAG F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 RN 0.52,74
19 RAO MARILIDIA 2011 RAG F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.52,81
20 BORZELLI FLAVIA 2012 RAG F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 RN 0.52,91

1 ZAGANELLI GINEVRA 2010 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 RN 0.45,20

50 RANA FEMMINE



2 VIDONI ARIANNA 2009 JUN F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.46,36
3 CIOCCI AURORA 2010 JUN F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.48,13
4 SIROVICH AURORA 2009 JUN F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.48,56
5 ESPOSITO GIULIA 2009 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 RN 0.50,13
6 MONTERIU' SOFIA 2010 JUN F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 RN 0.50,27
7 SATTA GLORIA 2010 JUN F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.50,36
8 CAMBERINI MATILDE 2009 JUN F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.51,79

1 PISANI RACHELE 2008 CAD F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.39,02
2 MARRAZZO SOFIA 2008 CAD F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.41,29
3 SAMPERNA FEDERICA 2007 CAD F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 RN 0.45,12
4 DE STEFANO SILVESTRI EMMA 2007 CAD F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.46,20
5 CECINARIO VELA ELISA 2008 CAD F A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 RN 0.46,70
6 FABIANI SARA 2007 CAD F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.51,94

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 APRILE BLU 2012 RAG F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.08,54
2 TOMMASI FEDERICA 2012 RAG F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.10,44
3 ROSSI GAIA 2011 RAG F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.15,64
4 MARZULLO SOFIA 2012 RAG F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.18,65
5 MONTICO LETIZIA 2011 RAG F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 100 SL 1.18,86
6 GJOKA ESTER 2012 RAG F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 100 SL 1.19,56
7 DE DOMENICO SABRINA 2011 RAG F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.21,80
8 CARUCCI MICHELLE 2011 RAG F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 100 SL 1.22,44
9 RUSSO LUDOVICA 2012 RAG F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 100 SL 1.25,06
10 GATTI ELENA  2012 RAG F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.25,79
11 DI CIANO ALESSANDRA 2012 RAG F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 100 SL 1.26,35
12 BORZELLI FLAVIA 2012 RAG F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 SL 1.30,58
13 CARCIERI LARA 2012 RAG F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.39,91

1 MIONE MARTINA 2009 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.13,22
2 CALVARUSO MARTA 2010 JUN F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 SL 1.15,14
3 RELLA DALIA 2010 JUN F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 SL 1.20,00
4 GIGLIONI CHIARA 2009 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 100 SL 1.20,54
5 CIOCCI AURORA 2010 JUN F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 1.21,78
6 DE BLASIO LUCIA 2009 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.22,04
7 PAVAN SARA 2010 JUN F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.22,89
8 GARGIULO MANCA GRAZIADEI EMMA 2009 JUN F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 100 SL 1.23,90

100 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE



1 MALANDRUCCOLO MARTA 2008 CAD F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 SL 1.10,64
2 TIGLIE' MARGHERITA 2008 CAD F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 100 SL 1.13,01

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CORONA ELENA LUNA 2012 RAG F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 FA 0.36,89
2 CALDERARI ALESSANDRA 2012 RAG F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 FA 0.37,33
3 BILLECI ELENA  2011 RAG F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.37,70
4 PERSIANI GIULIA 2011 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 FA 0.38,39
5 GREGORI CLAUDIA 2011 RAG F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 FA 0.40,05
6 DUARTE IBANEZ ANINA TATIANA 2012 RAG F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 FA 0.40,74
7 DE FELICE EMMA 2011 RAG F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 FA 0.40,90
8 CONTI GINEVRA 2012 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 FA 0.41,08
9 MATRULLO CLAUDIA 2011 RAG F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 FA 0.41,28
10 FANFERA ANASTASIA 2012 RAG F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.43,33
11 PALMERI DILETTA 2011 RAG F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 FA 0.45,49
12 SPARAGNA GIOIA 2012 RAG F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.47,90
13 CARUCCI MICHELLE 2011 RAG F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 FA 0.48,57

1 LEPORE BEATRICE 2009 JUN F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 FA 0.32,60
2 SELVAGGI GIULIA 2009 JUN F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.36,31
3 ZAMBARDI CATERINA 2010 JUN F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.36,88
4 ZAGANELLI GINEVRA 2010 JUN F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 FA 0.41,52

1 JACKOWSKA WIKTORIA 2008 CAD F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.37,07
2 PIZZUTI MARIANNA 2007 CAD F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.38,36
3 GRAZIANI ELEONORA 2007 CAD F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 FA 0.44,60
4 ANIBALDI FLAVIA 2007 CAD F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 FA 0.45,93

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CIOBANU DENIS 2012 RAG M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 SL 0.29,43
2 VITELLI FEDERICO 2011 RAG M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.29,59
3 BARBUTO ANTONIO 2012 RAG M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 SL 0.29,64
4 LIVI MASSIMILIANO 2011 RAG M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.30,06
5 VENTRONE LORENZO 2011 RAG M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 SL 0.31,77
6 SPANO' GIORGIO 2012 RAG M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.31,83

50 STILE LIBERO  MASCHI

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE

GRUPPO RAG - JUN - CAD MASCHI



7 CARTA MATTEO 2011 RAG M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 SL 0.32,68
8 BELLI DAVIDE 2011 RAG M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.33,04
9 BALDASSARRI JACOPO 2012 RAG M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.33,10
10 CAFAGNO MATTEO 2012 RAG M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.34,30
11 MARCONI GABRIELE 2011 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.34,49
12 D'ANTONI FILIPPO 2011 RAG M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.34,88
13 LUPANO LORENZO 2012 RAG M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 SL 0.35,73
14 FEDELI VITTORIO 2012 RAG M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.36,16
15 CIABATTONI THIAGO 2011 RAG M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.37,00
16 AIT OUGHANIM ABDEL OUADOUD 2012 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.37,93
17 RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA DAVID ALEJANDRO 2012 RAG M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.38,18
18 DANAGALA SINESH 2011 RAG M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.38,25
19 BESANSON PERONI ALESSIO BAUTISTA 2012 RAG M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.38,69
20 IOMMETTI VITTORIO 2011 RAG M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.38,80

1 CHRISTOL CIPRIAN 2010 JUN M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 SL 0.27,98
2 CARDELLINI VALERIO 2009 JUN M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.28,82
3 GROSSI MASSIMO AUGUSTO 2010 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.28,84
4 SALAZAR ORLANDO MISAEL 2010 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.29,34
5 PELLICCIONE GABRIELE MARIO 2010 JUN M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 SL 0.29,92
6 VLADOI IANIS ALEXANDRU 2010 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.30,19
7 PULEO LUCA 2009 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.30,29
8 CECI GABRIELE 2009 JUN M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.30,34
9 MARINI GIOELE 2009 JUN M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.30,60
10 DEL MONTE DAVIDE 2010 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.30,69
11 RIZZUTO ANDREA 2009 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.30,70
12 SANTAMARIA DAVIDE 2009 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.31,01
13 PETITEVILLE NICOLAS 2009 JUN M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.31,61
14 CANULLO FRANCESCO 2009 JUN M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.31,69
15 BRUNO FEDERICO 2010 JUN M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.32,50
16 ESPOSTI CLAUDIO 2010 JUN M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.32,85
16 GORI ALESSANDRO 2009 JUN M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.32,85
18 GRAMIGNA DARIO 2010 JUN M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.34,02
19 PACIONI MARCO 2009 JUN M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.34,20
20 D'AMBROSIO GIULIO 2010 JUN M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.35,74

1 LUDOVICI DARIO 2007 CAD M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.26,36
2 ORLANDO VALERIO 2007 CAD M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.28,05
3 CALABRESI MARCO 2007 CAD M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.28,40
4 BENCHICI MATIA 2007 CAD M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.28,58
5 LUSCI CHRISTIAN 2008 CAD M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.29,04



6 RIOLINO FEDERICO 2007 CAD M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.30,13
7 LEONI PIETRO 2008 CAD M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.33,46

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 MEZZOPRETE CHRISTIAN 2011 RAG M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 MI 1.12,05
2 CARTA MATTEO 2011 RAG M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 100 MI 1.25,46
3 CERASA MATTIA 2012 RAG M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 100 MI 1.25,95
4 DE COCCI MASSIMO 2012 RAG M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 100 MI 1.32,92

1 IEMMA ALESSANDRO 2009 JUN M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 MI 1.12,86
2 PULEO LUCA 2009 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 MI 1.18,18
3 GRECO FRANCESCO MARIA 2009 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 MI 1.19,50
4 PRODAN MATEO 2009 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 MI 1.20,28
5 CARDELLINI VALERIO 2009 JUN M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 MI 1.20,47

1 CACCIAPAGLIA DANIELE 2008 CAD M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 100 MI 1.11,12
2 SANTORI LORENZO 2007 CAD M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 MI 1.15,60
3 FERINO EMANUELE 2008 CAD M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 MI 1.17,96
4 SERRA DAMIANO 2008 CAD M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.21,71

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 BALDASSARRI JACOPO 2012 RAG M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 DO 0.35,77
2 BELLI DAVIDE 2011 RAG M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 DO 0.38,50
3 CECCARELLI ERMES 2011 RAG M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.39,43
4 FEDELI VITTORIO 2012 RAG M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.43,11
5 VENTRONE LORENZO 2011 RAG M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 DO 0.43,60
6 RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA DAVID ALEJANDRO 2012 RAG M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 DO 0.47,58
7 BESANSON PERONI ALESSIO BAUTISTA 2012 RAG M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.48,84
8 MENCARELLI DARIO 2012 RAG M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.52,84

1 MELELLI FRANCESCO 2010 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.32,45
2 SANTAMARIA DAVIDE 2009 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.37,64
3 PACIONI MARCO 2009 JUN M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.40,82
4 CANULLO FRANCESCO 2009 JUN M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.44,55

1 LUSCI CHRISTIAN 2008 CAD M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.33,20
2 SANTORI LORENZO 2007 CAD M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.37,25

50 DORSO  MASCHI

100 MISTI MASCHI



NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 LIMOSANI MATTIA 2011 RAG M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.38,81
2 CECCARELLI ERMES 2011 RAG M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 RN 0.46,11
3 LUPANO LORENZO 2012 RAG M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 RN 0.46,63
4 CERASA MATTIA 2012 RAG M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 RN 0.47,42
5 PONZIANI MATTEO 2011 RAG M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.48,22
6 AIT OUGHANIM ABDEL OUADOUD 2012 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 RN 0.50,23
7 LARVAO APPEL MATHIAS 2011 RAG M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.50,33

1 SGUERA DENIS  2009 JUN M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 RN 0.36,16
2 RIZZUTO ANDREA 2009 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.39,12
3 COSTA MATTIA 2009 JUN M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.40,25
4 MARINI GIOELE 2009 JUN M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 RN 0.41,85
5 CADRINALE LEONARDO 2010 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 RN 0.42,10
6 IEMMA ALESSANDRO 2009 JUN M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 0.42,94
7 DEL MONTE DAVIDE 2010 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 RN 0.43,64
8 GRAMIGNA DARIO 2010 JUN M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.43,85
9 D'AMBROSIO GIULIO 2010 JUN M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.44,99

1 CALABRESI MARCO 2007 CAD M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.36,74
2 RAIMONDO ANDREA 2008 CAD M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 0.37,56
3 BENCHICI MATIA 2007 CAD M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.38,07
4 FERINO EMANUELE 2008 CAD M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 RN 0.40,57
5 LEONI PIETRO 2008 CAD M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.48,67

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 MEZZOPRETE CHRISTIAN 2011 RAG M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.02,62
2 CIOBANU DENIS 2012 RAG M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 100 SL 1.04,88
3 LIVI MASSIMILIANO 2011 RAG M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 100 SL 1.07,26
4 BARBUTO ANTONIO 2012 RAG M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 100 SL 1.07,95
5 VITELLI FEDERICO 2011 RAG M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 SL 1.08,40
6 FUCETOLA MICHELE GIOVANNI 2011 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.18,70
7 MARCONI GABRIELE 2011 RAG M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.23,70

1 CARDI LUCA 2009 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.01,88
2 GROSSI MASSIMO AUGUSTO 2010 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 SL 1.04,83

50 RANA MASCHI

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI



3 CECI GABRIELE 2009 JUN M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 SL 1.08,26
4 CARDELLICCHIO GIOVANNI 2010 JUN M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.10,01
5 MELELLI FRANCESCO 2010 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 SL 1.11,11
6 COSTA MATTIA 2009 JUN M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 100 SL 1.12,35
7 CINTI STEFANO 2009 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 SL 1.13,83
8 CADRINALE LEONARDO 2010 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 SL 1.15,91
9 GORI ALESSANDRO 2009 JUN M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.17,06
10 ESPOSTI CLAUDIO 2010 JUN M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.17,46

1 LUDOVICI DARIO 2007 CAD M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 100 SL 0.58,26
2 ORLANDO VALERIO 2007 CAD M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 SL 1.01,51
3 CACCIAPAGLIA DANIELE 2008 CAD M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 100 SL 1.06,16

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 LIMOSANI MATTIA 2011 RAG M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.35,72
2 DE COCCI MASSIMO 2012 RAG M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 FA 0.43,83
3 CIABATTONI THIAGO 2011 RAG M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 FA 0.45,22
4 CAFAGNO MATTEO 2012 RAG M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 FA 0.47,21

1 CARDI LUCA 2009 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.30,59
2 CHRISTOL CIPRIAN 2010 JUN M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 FA 0.31,56
3 SALAZAR ORLANDO MISAEL 2010 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.32,58
4 VLADOI IANIS ALEXANDRU 2010 JUN M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.33,01
5 SGUERA DENIS  2009 JUN M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 FA 0.33,96
6 PRODAN MATEO 2009 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 FA 0.34,08
7 PELLICCIONE GABRIELE MARIO 2010 JUN M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 FA 0.34,74
8 PETITEVILLE NICOLAS 2009 JUN M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 FA 0.35,16
9 GRECO FRANCESCO MARIA 2009 JUN M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 FA 0.35,56
10 BRUNO FEDERICO 2010 JUN M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.37,60

1 RIOLINO FEDERICO 2007 CAD M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 FA 0.30,87
2 RAIMONDO ANDREA 2008 CAD M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 FA 0.33,07
3 SERRA DAMIANO 2008 CAD M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.34,27

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE

GRUPPO BABY - GIOV - ALL E DIFIR FEMMINE

50 FARFALLA MASCHI



1 ROSSINI FRANCESCA 2019 GIOV F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.27,37
2 TUZI CAMILA 2019 GIOV F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 25 SL 0.28,98
3 DE ANGELIS ELISA 2019 GIOV F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 SL 0.32,61
4 FABIANI CHIARA 2019 GIOV F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 SL 0.32,94
5 MANETTI FRANCESCA 2019 GIOV F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 SL 0.35,76
6 PACIULLO EMILY 2019 GIOV F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 SL 0.36,56
7 MARCHETTI NATALIE 2019 GIOV F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 SL 0.39,70

1 MAZZEI IRENE 2018 ALL F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 25 SL 0.22,32
2 BATTISTINI NOEMI 2018 ALL F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 SL 0.23,53
3 SORBO SARA 2018 ALL F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 SL 0.24,01
4 TROMBETTI ISABELLA 2018 ALL F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 SL 0.25,36
5 STANISCI ISABEL 2018 ALL F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 SL 0.26,48
6 BORTOLINI GINEVRA 2018 ALL F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.27,70
7 BENEDETTI GAIA 2018 ALL F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 SL 0.29,59
8 BAZZI EMMA 2018 ALL F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 SL 0.32,07
9 AVAGNINA MARTA 2018 ALL F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.33,19
10 SILVERI EVELYN 2018 ALL F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.33,42
11 PERINELLI MARTA 2018 ALL F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 SL 0.36,52

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 TORRETTA GIULIA 2018 ALL F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 75 MI 1.47,21
2 BATTISTINI NOEMI 2018 ALL F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 75 MI 1.51,83

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 MASTROCICCO MYA 2020 BABY F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.46,07

1 FABIANI CHIARA 2019 GIOV F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 DO 0.29,62
2 CASTELLO BEATRICE 2019 GIOV F APPIO 2009 ROMA 25 DO 0.32,65
3 DE ANGELIS ELISA 2019 GIOV F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.33,29
4 PACIULLO EMILY 2019 GIOV F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.33,45
5 PACIARONI GIORGIA 2019 GIOV F VALEAS SSD ARL 25 DO 0.36,48
6 PACCHETTI VIRGINIA 2019 GIOV F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 DO 0.36,61
7 CURSI MATILDE 2019 GIOV F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 DO 0.37,22

1 CIMATTI ELETTRA 2018 ALL F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 25 DO 0.23,38
2 TROMBETTI ISABELLA 2018 ALL F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 DO 0.28,91

25 DORSO FEMMINE

75 MISTI FEMMINE



3 SESA GIORGIA 2018 ALL F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 DO 0.30,15
4 QUISHPE AURORA 2018 ALL F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 DO 0.31,98
5 BAZZI EMMA 2018 ALL F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 DO 0.32,03
6 BENEDETTI GAIA 2018 ALL F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 DO 0.32,59
7 AVAGNINA MARTA 2018 ALL F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.34,10
8 PERINELLI MARTA 2018 ALL F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 DO 0.35,10
9 TRIFESCU AURORA BEATRICE 2018 ALL F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.36,05

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 MARCHETTI NATALIE 2019 GIOV F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 RN 0.36,93
2 ROSSINI FRANCESCA 2019 GIOV F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 RN 0.38,00
3 MANETTI FRANCESCA 2019 GIOV F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 RN 0.38,77
4 TUZI CAMILA 2019 GIOV F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 25 RN 0.39,06
5 CURSI MATILDE 2019 GIOV F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 RN 0.45,35

1 TALONE BEATRICE   2018 ALL F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 25 RN 0.24,34
2 SATTA CAMILLA 2018 ALL F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 25 RN 0.28,14
3 STANISCI ISABEL 2018 ALL F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 RN 0.31,22
4 TORRETTA GIULIA 2018 ALL F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 25 RN 0.34,23
5 SESA GIORGIA 2018 ALL F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 RN 0.35,24
6 BORTOLINI GINEVRA 2018 ALL F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 RN 0.35,59
7 SILVERI EVELYN 2018 ALL F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 RN 0.36,37
8 TRIFESCU AURORA BEATRICE 2018 ALL F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 RN 0.39,92
9 QUISHPE AURORA 2018 ALL F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 RN 0.44,53

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CIMATTI ELETTRA 2018 ALL F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.47,83
2 TALONE BEATRICE   2018 ALL F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.48,36
3 SATTA CAMILLA 2018 ALL F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.50,90
4 FROIO DIEZ EMMA 2018 ALL F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.53,10
5 BOTTIGLIERI AMALIA 2018 ALL F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.55,76
6 ANGELINI GINEVRA 2018 ALL F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 SL 0.56,01
7 MARCHESE SARA 2018 ALL F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 SL 1.00,91

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 PACCHETTI VIRGINIA 2019 GIOV F ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 FA 0.44,57

25 RANA FEMMINE

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE



1 MAZZEI IRENE 2018 ALL F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 25 FA 0.26,45
2 ANGELINI GINEVRA 2018 ALL F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 FA 0.29,84
3 FROIO DIEZ EMMA 2018 ALL F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 FA 0.30,92
4 BOTTIGLIERI AMALIA 2018 ALL F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 25 FA 0.32,10
5 SORBO SARA 2018 ALL F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 FA 0.36,53
6 MARCHESE SARA 2018 ALL F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 FA 0.36,63

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 ROMOLI LEONARDO 2020 BABY M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 1.08,33

1 RINALDI EMANUELE 2019 GIOV M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 SL 0.21,05
2 MANELLI LORENZO 2019 GIOV M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 SL 0.26,98
3 BRAGA ALEX 2019 GIOV M ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 25 SL 0.28,17
4 LUCARELLI FLAVIO 2019 GIOV M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 SL 0.28,42
5 GOBBI TOMMASO 2019 GIOV M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.32,39

1 IACOVISSI NICCOLO' 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.18,85
2 PIERLORENZI TOMMASO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.20,32
3 MASCOLO MARTINO 2018 ALL M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 SL 0.24,08
4 CALIGIURI EDOARDO 2018 ALL M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 25 SL 0.24,22
5 PALMIERI ADRIANO 2018 ALL M ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 25 SL 0.26,45
6 PURGANTE GREGORIO 2018 ALL M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 25 SL 0.26,59
7 PINTO FEDERICO 2018 ALL M U-SPORT  SSD ARL 25 SL 0.27,21
8 PETACCA SANTIAGO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.28,26
9 RADICIONI LIAM 2018 ALL M ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 25 SL 0.28,77
10 PACIONE RYAN HABIB 2018 ALL M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 SL 0.29,64
11 CORRADO LEONARDO 2018 ALL M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 SL 0.30,12
12 PROVENZANO KEVIN 2018 ALL M RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 SL 0.31,06
13 D'ERASMO ROSSI EDOARDO 2018 ALL M RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 SL 0.31,41
14 MENDITTO ALESSANDRO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.32,17
15 ZANITTI EDOARDO 2018 ALL M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 SL 0.32,39
16 LUCACEL DENIS 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.33,16
17 PALMA EMANUELE 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.33,76
18 MAISTO CRISTIANO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.35,16
19 PARISI TOMMASO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 SL 0.42,15

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI

GRUPPO BABY - GIOV - ALL E DIFIR MASCHI



NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 GALANTE RICCARDO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 75 MI 1.43,03

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CIOCCHETTI MARVIN (DIFIR) 2000 DIFIR M VALEAS SSD ARL 25 DO 0.20,06
2 ERCOLINO MATTIA (DIFIR) 2015 DIFIR M APPIO 2009 ROMA 25 DO 0.38,63
3 BECCIA MATTEO (DIFIR) 2007 DIFIR M APPIO 2009 ROMA 25 DO 1.03,19

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 ROMOLI LEONARDO 2020 BABY M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.56,58
2 TRIFESCU ANDREAS STEFAN 2020 BABY M RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.58,02
3 SOLDI SIMONE 2020 BABY M APPIO 2009 ROMA 25 DO 0.58,49

1 FLEMING EDOARDO ANTHONY 2019 GIOV M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 DO 0.28,34
2 BRAGA ALEX 2019 GIOV M ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.37,90
3 SANTILLI ALEX 2019 GIOV M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 DO 0.41,25
4 GOBBI TOMMASO 2019 GIOV M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.41,30

1 BALBI GIORGIO 2018 ALL M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 25 DO 0.24,21
2 PIERLORENZI TOMMASO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.26,18
3 MASCOLO MARTINO 2018 ALL M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 25 DO 0.27,21
4 RADICIONI LIAM 2018 ALL M ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.27,84
5 GALANTE RICCARDO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.28,71
6 CALIGIURI EDOARDO 2018 ALL M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 25 DO 0.29,38
7 PALMIERI ADRIANO 2018 ALL M ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.29,72
8 CORRADO LEONARDO 2018 ALL M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 DO 0.30,01
9 PONZUOLI GREGORIO 2018 ALL M U-SPORT  SSD ARL 25 DO 0.31,36
10 LUCACEL DENIS 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.31,91
11 MAISTO CRISTIANO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.32,36
12 PARISI TOMMASO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.33,05
13 MUZII EDOARDO 2018 ALL M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 DO 0.33,13
14 PROVENZANO KEVIN 2018 ALL M RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.33,74
15 D'ERASMO ROSSI EDOARDO 2018 ALL M RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 25 DO 0.33,79
16 PERNICIANO GIULIO 2018 ALL M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 25 DO 0.34,44
17 PURGANTE GREGORIO 2018 ALL M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 25 DO 0.35,03

25 DORSO MASCHI

75 MISTI MASCHI

25 DORSO DIFIR MASCHI



18 MENDITTO ALESSANDRO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.35,28
19 PETACCA SANTIAGO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.39,24
20 PALMA EMANUELE 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 DO 0.39,68

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 RINALDI EMANUELE 2019 GIOV M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 RN 0.29,53
2 FLEMING EDOARDO ANTHONY 2019 GIOV M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 RN 0.36,25
3 ZUORRO FEDERICO 2019 GIOV M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 RN 0.49,94
4 SANTILLI ALEX 2019 GIOV M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 RN 0.51,03

1 PINTO FEDERICO 2018 ALL M U-SPORT  SSD ARL 25 RN 0.28,86
2 NAPOLITANO LEONARDO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 RN 0.30,74
3 PERNICIANO GIULIO 2018 ALL M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 25 RN 0.32,73
4 PACIONE RYAN HABIB 2018 ALL M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 RN 0.35,10
5 ZANITTI EDOARDO 2018 ALL M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 RN 0.35,73
6 TRIPPA ROBERTO GIORGI 2018 ALL M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 RN 0.35,99
7 ZHOU IVAN 2018 ALL M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 RN 0.41,73

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CIOCCHETTI MARVIN (DIFIR) 2000 DIFIR M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 SL 0.40,97

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 OREFICE MATTEO 2018 ALL M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.46,88
2 BALBI GIORGIO 2018 ALL M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.52,78
3 NAPOLITANO LEONARDO 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.55,76
4 TRIPPA ROBERTO GIORGI 2018 ALL M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.57,30

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 MANELLI LORENZO 2019 GIOV M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 25 FA 0.38,36
2 LUCARELLI FLAVIO 2019 GIOV M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 FA 0.42,65
3 ZUORRO FEDERICO 2019 GIOV M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 FA 0.53,58

1 IACOVISSI NICCOLO' 2018 ALL M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 25 FA 0.23,11

25 FARFALLA MASCHI

25 RANA MASCHI

50 STILE LIBERO DIFIR MASCHI

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI



2 OREFICE MATTEO 2018 ALL M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 25 FA 0.25,42
3 MUZII EDOARDO 2018 ALL M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 25 FA 0.38,72

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CALVO DIANA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.42,78
2 GIORGI GIULIA 2017 ESC F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.47,53
3 TAGLIACOZZI REBECCA 2017 ESC F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.49,08
4 FAIOLA MIA 2017 ESC F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.50,07
5 COSTA MARIKA 2017 ESC F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 SL 0.51,04
6 BARECCHIA BIANCA MARIA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.51,24
7 GALIENA ANNA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.52,29
8 CAPECE MARIA GIULIA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.52,91
9 MOTFOLEA EMILIA 2017 ESC F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 SL 0.54,04
10 COSTANTINO CLAUDIA 2017 ESC F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.54,66
11 DESIDERI STELLA 2017 ESC F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 SL 0.54,89
12 MANTI BIANCA MARIA 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.55,70
13 PETRINI CAMILLA 2017 ESC F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.57,48
14 PETRAROTA LUDOVICA 2017 ESC F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.58,32
15 GATTO ELISABETTA 2017 ESC F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.59,28
16 LAGIONIS CLAUDIA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.59,76
17 VIAZZO CLAUDIA 2017 ESC F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 1.00,38
18 IERVOLINO TEA 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 1.06,89
19 D'ESPOSITO AZZURRA 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 1.09,45
20 RUSU SARA MARIA 2017 ESC F APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 SL 1.10,51

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 ARIELLI VALERIO 2017 ESC M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.38,01
2 CIAVARELLA TOMMASO 2017 ESC M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.38,55
3 GERMANI LORENZO 2017 ESC M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.38,84
4 BELLINI FABRIZIO 2017 ESC M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.41,31
5 GAUDINO ALESSIO 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.41,54
6 MURRU LUCIO MASSIMO 2017 ESC M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.41,84
7 MIGGIANO MATTIA 2017 ESC M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.42,46
8 PICARDI TOMMASO 2017 ESC M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.42,64
9 PARASMO IAN 2017 ESC M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.43,70

50 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE

50 STILE LIBERO  MASCHI

GRUPPO ES  C FEMMINE E MASCHI 



10 KUBISIAK ANDREA 2017 ESC M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.44,40
11 PAOLINI ANTONIO 2017 ESC M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 SL 0.44,58
12 IORDACHI KEVIN GABRIEL 2017 ESC M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 SL 0.44,66
13 LA PENNA NADIR 2017 ESC M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 SL 0.44,92
14 RINALDI GABRIELE 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.45,15
15 NEGRI MATTEO 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.46,83
16 MERLO ALESSIO 2017 ESC M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.48,37
17 SANTONI FEDERICO 2017 ESC M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.48,60
18 PRASTARO FRANCESCO 2017 ESC M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.48,71
19 CONTEDDU SANDRO 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.48,80
20 GIUCCI STEFANO 2017 ESC M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 SL 0.49,31

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 LAVORINI CLIO 2017 ESC F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 DO 0.53,17
2 GIORGI GIULIA 2017 ESC F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.54,49
3 DESIDERI STELLA 2017 ESC F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 DO 0.55,01
4 DI CAVE PENELOPE 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.58,73
5 GALIENA ANNA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 DO 1.00,56
6 CINTI OLIVIA 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 1.01,30
7 PETRAROTA LUDOVICA 2017 ESC F RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA S.S.D. A R.L. 50 DO 1.01,31
8 PETRINI CAMILLA 2017 ESC F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 1.01,69
9 CAPECE MARIA GIULIA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 DO 1.02,57
10 BARECCHIA BIANCA MARIA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 DO 1.03,66
11 COSTA MARIKA 2017 ESC F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 DO 1.04,19
12 GATTO ELISABETTA 2017 ESC F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 1.04,68
13 D'ESPOSITO AZZURRA 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 1.09,87
14 VIAZZO CLAUDIA 2017 ESC F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 1.10,47
15 IERVOLINO TEA 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 1.10,86
16 GIORGIO GAIA 2017 ESC M U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 DO 1.12,49

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 LUPI NICOLO' 2017 ESC M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.42,80
2 CIAVARELLA TOMMASO 2017 ESC M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.46,68
3 MIGGIANO MATTIA 2017 ESC M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.47,55
4 PICARDI TOMMASO 2017 ESC M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 DO 0.49,51
5 BELLINI FABRIZIO 2017 ESC M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 DO 0.49,99
6 IORDACHI KEVIN GABRIEL 2017 ESC M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 DO 0.51,72
7 RICCI EMANUELE 2017 ESC M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.52,80

50 DORSO FEMMINE

50 DORSO  MASCHI



8 KUBISIAK ANDREA 2017 ESC M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.53,81
9 GAUDINO ALESSIO 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 DO 0.54,17
10 MASTROPASQUA ANDREA 2017 ESC M APPIO 2009 ROMA 50 DO 0.54,66
11 SANTONI FEDERICO 2017 ESC M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 DO 0.54,72
12 TRIVELLI ANDREA 2017 ESC M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.55,42
13 FRATARCANGELI FLAVIO 2017 ESC M APPIO 2009 ROMA 50 DO 0.56,54
14 BIANCHINI LEONARDO 2017 ESC M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 DO 0.56,64
15 GIUCCI STEFANO 2017 ESC M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 DO 0.56,72
16 MERLO ALESSIO 2017 ESC M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.57,30
17 ALBANO LORENZO 2017 ESC M U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 DO 0.58,61
18 ALVITI FEDERICO 2017 ESC M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.59,07
19 DI DOMENICO LUDOVICO 2017 ESC M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.59,44
20 SOLDI MATTEO 2017 ESC M APPIO 2009 ROMA 50 DO 0.59,76

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 TAGLIACOZZI REBECCA 2017 ESC F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.54,40
2 FAIOLA MIA 2017 ESC F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 1.03,22
3 MOTFOLEA EMILIA 2017 ESC F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 RN 1.03,70
4 CINTI OLIVIA 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 1.04,53
5 MANTI BIANCA MARIA 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 1.07,37
6 DI CAVE PENELOPE 2017 ESC F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 1.08,81
7 COSTANTINO CLAUDIA 2017 ESC F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 1.10,25
8 LAGIONIS CLAUDIA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 RN 1.10,27
9 RUSU SARA MARIA 2017 ESC F APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 RN 1.15,38

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 RIVANO CAPPARUCCIA LEONARDO 2017 ESC M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.55,19
2 MASTROPASQUA ANDREA 2017 ESC M APPIO 2009 ROMA 50 RN 0.57,01
3 PAOLINI ANTONIO 2017 ESC M ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 RN 0.57,10
4 CEINER TIZIANO 2017 ESC M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.57,24
5 SEBASTIANELLI LORENZO 2017 ESC M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 RN 1.00,72
6 LA PENNA NADIR 2017 ESC M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 RN 1.02,89
7 CONTEDDU SANDRO 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 1.03,47
8 DURISOTTO ENRICO ANDREA 2017 ESC M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 1.03,92
9 LOCCI FRANCESCO 2017 ESC M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 1.05,24
10 REINA LEONARDO 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 1.05,64
11 GUARDASCIONE EDOARDO 2017 ESC M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 RN 1.07,75

50 RANA FEMMINE

50 RANA MASCHI



12 ZUORRO RICCARDO 2017 ESC M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 1.08,04
13 CORSO VALERIO 2017 ESC M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 RN 1.09,34
14 PRASTARO FRANCESCO 2017 ESC M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 1.10,07
15 FRATARCANGELI FLAVIO 2017 ESC M APPIO 2009 ROMA 50 RN 1.16,78
16 CIVADA MARCANTONIO 2017 ESC M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 1.24,14

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 GERMANI LORENZO 2017 ESC M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.37,11
2 PARASMO IAN 2017 ESC M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.41,50
3 RINALDI GABRIELE 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 SL 1.42,90
4 NEGRI MATTEO 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 SL 1.53,01
5 REINA LEONARDO 2017 ESC M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 SL 1.56,03

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CALVO DIANA 2017 ESC F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 FA 0.46,85

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 ARIELLI VALERIO 2017 ESC M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 FA 0.45,08
2 MURRU LUCIO MASSIMO 2017 ESC M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.53,41
3 SEBASTIANELLI LORENZO 2017 ESC M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 FA 1.06,13

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 PALMERI PENELOPE 2016 B1 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.40,98
2 CANDELA SVEVA 2016 B1 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.42,00
3 CALENIC LARA 2016 B1 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.42,69
4 GRAZIANI GRETA  2016 B1 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.42,98
5 SASSO LUDOVICA 2016 B1 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.43,42
6 PEPE ANGELICA 2016 B1 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 SL 0.46,83
7 GIULIANO GRETA UMA 2016 B1 F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.47,97
8 PINTO LUNA 2016 B1 F U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 SL 0.48,09
9 PAPAROZZI VICTORIA 2016 B1 F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.49,13

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE

50 FARFALLA MASCHI

GRUPPO ES B FEMMINE E MASCHI 

50 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE



10 ALBERTI CATALEYA 2016 B1 F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 SL 0.52,78
11 CARTA ALESSANDRA 2016 B1 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 SL 0.53,51

1 CARFORA MALTI 2015 B2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.37,72
2 MARINI AGATA 2015 B2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.39,09
3 MORUZZI EVA 2015 B2 F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.42,70
4 MASTRACCI GINEVRA 2015 B2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.43,01
5 VENDER AURORA 2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.45,87
6 ZEKA AURORA 2015 B2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.48,26
7 FANFERA ANGELICA 2015 B2 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.49,11
8 PERRUZZA EMMA 2015 B2 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.49,21
9 POSSENTI LAVINIA 2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.49,26
10 GERMANI GIULIA 2015 B2 F U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 SL 1.01,07

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 GALAVERNA EUGENIO 2016 B1 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.39,02
2 FUSACCHIA ENEA 2016 B1 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.40,07
3 CHICCHISOLA ADRIANO 2016 B1 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.40,30
4 CASALOTTI TOMMASO 2016 B1 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.40,57
5 CIMATTI MARZIO FLAVIO 2016 B1 M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 SL 0.41,44
6 MANCUSO ETTORE 2016 B1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.41,56
7 REDDAVIDE MATTEO 2016 B1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.43,37
8 BARATTA LEONARDO 2016 B1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.44,80
9 DI LELLO ALESSANDRO 2016 B1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.47,00
10 GAVRILOAIA MATTIA ANDREA 2016 B1 M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.48,45
11 PASSARIELLO FEDERICO 2016 B1 M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 SL 0.51,82
12 TUZI SANDRO 2016 B1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.53,24
13 IORIZZO DAVIDE 2016 B1 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 SL 0.55,77
14 MURARIU GEORGE ALEXANDRU 2016 B1 M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 SL 1.07,87

1 BARBUTO FEDERICO 2015 B2 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 SL 0.37,39
2 ESPOSITO GABRIEL 2015 B2 M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 SL 0.37,56
3 ZANAZZO DAVIDE 2015 B2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.39,18
4 SAGGIO LOPRENZO 2015 B2 M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.39,86
5 TAMAGNINI LORENZO 2015 B2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.40,27
6 CIANI MATTEO 2015 B2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.40,56
7 RAGOSTA MATTEO 2015 B2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.41,07
8 CAROTENUTO ALESSANDRO   2015 B2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.41,56
9 SPALLONE LORENZO 2015 B2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.41,71

50 STILE LIBERO  MASCHI



10 BOLIC VALENTINO 2015 B2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.43,32
11 LA PENNA SAMIR 2015 B2 M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 SL 0.43,51
12 REGGI TOMMASO 2015 B2 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.47,29
13 CAFIERO DIEGO 2015 B2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.49,14
14 DE CAROLIS TOMMASO 2015 B2 M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 SL 0.51,92

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 BARON MYA 2016 B1 F VALEAS SSD ARL 100 MI 1.42,40
2 CARDILLI MATILDE 2016 B1 F APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 100 MI 1.49,87
3 GAMBINO MARTINA 2016 B1 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 100 MI 1.55,02
4 PARENTE LICIA 2016 B1 F APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 100 MI 2.08,65

1 QUELLERBA ALISSA 2015 B2 F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 100 MI 1.45,01
2 TERMINI CHIARA 2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 MI 1.45,87
3 ADDUCE BIANCA 2015 B2 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 100 MI 1.55,81

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 GALAVERNA EUGENIO 2016 B1 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 100 MI 1.38,14

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 PAPAROZZI VICTORIA 2016 B1 F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 DO 0.53,25
2 GIULIANO GRETA UMA 2016 B1 F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.55,79
3 MORELLI BEATRICE 2016 B1 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 DO 1.00,26
4 ALBERTI CATALEYA 2016 B1 F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 DO 1.01,00
5 CARTA ALESSANDRA 2016 B1 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 DO 1.01,53
6 PACIARONI ILARIA 2016 B1 F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 DO 1.04,00

1 PERILLI AZZURRA 2015 B2 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 DO 0.43,79
2 SQUARTINI BEATRICE  2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.50,37
3 ARENA ESTER 2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.51,00
4 GERMANI GIULIA 2015 B2 F U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 DO 1.05,40

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA

100 MISTI FEMMINE

100 MISTI MASCHI

50 DORSO FEMMINE

50 DORSO  MASCHI



1 MANCUSO ETTORE 2016 B1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.48,52
2 GAVRILOAIA MATTIA ANDREA 2016 B1 M CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.58,40
3 PASSARIELLO FEDERICO 2016 B1 M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 DO 0.59,32
4 IORIZZO DAVIDE 2016 B1 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 DO 1.03,35
5 MARTINO CRISTIANO 2016 B1 M U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 DO 1.03,52
6 MURARIU GEORGE ALEXANDRU 2016 B1 M APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 DO 1.06,67

1 TAMAGNINI LORENZO 2015 B2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.47,82
2 DE CAROLIS TOMMASO 2015 B2 M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 DO 0.57,05
3 CAFIERO DIEGO 2015 B2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.58,00
4 REGGI TOMMASO 2015 B2 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 DO 0.58,59

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 BARON MYA 2016 B1 F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 RN 0.50,15
2 GAMBINO MARTINA 2016 B1 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 RN 0.52,77
3 PEPE ANGELICA 2016 B1 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 RN 0.54,33
4 PARENTE LICIA 2016 B1 F APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 RN 0.58,82
5 MORELLI BEATRICE 2016 B1 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 RN 1.02,07
6 PINTO LUNA 2016 B1 F U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 RN 1.06,26

1 LEOPALDI MARTINA 2015 B2 F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 RN 0.52,22
2 SQUARTINI BEATRICE  2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.53,21
3 CARFORA MALTI 2015 B2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.55,12
4 QUELLERBA ALISSA 2015 B2 F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 RN 0.55,53
5 MORUZZI EVA 2015 B2 F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 RN 0.56,70
6 ZEKA AURORA 2015 B2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.57,82
7 TERMINI CHIARA 2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.59,18
8 MASTRACCI GINEVRA 2015 B2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 1.00,51

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 FUSACCHIA ENEA 2016 B1 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.53,73
2 BARATTA LEONARDO 2016 B1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 1.01,17
3 MARTINO CRISTIANO 2016 B1 M U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 RN 1.07,23
4 GALLO ERMES 2016 B1 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 RN 1.12,23

1 NASO MATTIA 2015 B2 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 RN 0.50,29
2 BARBUTO FEDERICO 2015 B2 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 RN 0.51,05

50 RANA FEMMINE

50 RANA MASCHI



3 ZANAZZO DAVIDE 2015 B2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.52,38
4 SANSALONE GIULIO 2015 B2 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 RN 1.06,49

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 PALMERI PENELOPE 2016 B1 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.35,06
2 GRAZIANI GRETA  2016 B1 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 100 SL 1.40,48
3 CARDILLI MATILDE 2016 B1 F APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 100 SL 1.41,90

1 PERILLI AZZURRA 2015 B2 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 SL 1.25,29
2 GROSSO FRANCESCA ERMINIA 2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.25,52
3 ARENA ESTER 2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.47,29

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 REDDAVIDE MATTEO 2016 B1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.37,67
2 CACCIAMANI ORSINI JUAN JOSE 2016 B1 M VALEAS SSD ARL 100 SL 1.38,40

1 ESPOSITO GABRIEL 2015 B2 M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 100 SL 1.24,78
2 NASO MATTIA 2015 B2 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 100 SL 1.28,73
3 CAROTENUTO ALESSANDRO   2015 B2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 100 SL 1.39,03
4 BOLIC VALENTINO 2015 B2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 100 SL 1.40,90
5 RAGOSTA MATTEO 2015 B2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.42,35

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CALENIC LARA 2016 B1 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.47,82
2 CANDELA SVEVA 2016 B1 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 FA 0.52,08
3 SASSO LUDOVICA 2016 B1 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 FA 0.55,72

1 MARINI AGATA 2015 B2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 FA 0.45,65
2 GROSSO FRANCESCA ERMINIA 2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.48,69
3 LEOPALDI MARTINA 2015 B2 F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 FA 0.49,38
4 ADDUCE BIANCA 2015 B2 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 FA 0.56,37
5 VENDER AURORA 2015 B2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 1.00,62
6 FANFERA ANGELICA 2015 B2 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 1.10,15

50 FARFALLA MASCHI

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE

100 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI



NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 CACCIAMANI ORSINI JUAN JOSE 2016 B1 M VALEAS SSD ARL 50 FA 0.50,89

1 CIANI MATTEO 2015 B2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 FA 0.45,68
2 SPALLONE LORENZO 2015 B2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.50,84

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 DI STEFANO MATILDE LISA 2014 A1 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.33,66
2 MANNAPERUMALAGE LAVINIA 2014 A1 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 SL 0.37,69
3 LAURITANO CLOE 2014 A1 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.38,56
4 MURARIU MARIA LAURA 2014 A1 F APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 50 SL 0.39,43
5 PASSONI SARA 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.42,43
6 AMICI MARGHERITA 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.42,58
7 CACCHIARELLI GINEVRA 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.43,55
8 CACCHIARELLI ASTRID 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.46,55
9 COSTA GIULIA 2014 A1 F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 SL 0.47,39
10 CIANI GIULIA 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.49,41

1 SCALAMPA REBECCA 2013 A2 F VALEAS SSD ARL 50 SL 0.32,93
2 PARASMO IRMA 2013 A2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.33,59
3 SCHVARCZ MARTA YUN 2013 A2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.34,13
4 LANDOLFO LAVINIA 2013 A2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.35,10
5 COLBU ELENA SOFIA 2013 A2 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 SL 0.37,38
6 PANDOLFI SOFIA 2013 A2 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.37,58
7 PISCITELLO SARA 2013 A2 F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 SL 0.38,78
8 RICCARDI GIULIA   2013 A2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.38,88
9 CORSICO VIRGINIA 2013 A2 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.39,20
10 FERRARI VIOLA 2013 A2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.39,60
11 POSCENTE MADDALENA 2013 A2 F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 SL 0.40,01
12 VALENTE KRISTEL 2013 A2 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.41,96
13 MORESCO LAVINIA 2013 A2 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.43,46
14 GIRELLI DORA 2013 A2 F CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.45,21
15 PENSERINI SABRINA 2013 A2 F U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 SL 0.49,70

50 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE

GRUPPO ES A FEMMINE E MASCHI

50 STILE LIBERO  MASCHI



NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 MARTINO NICCOLO' 2014 A1 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.34,45
2 BERNARDI LORENZO  2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.37,32
3 PETITEVILLE FRANCOIS 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.38,27
4 GUCCIONE LORENZO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.38,57
5 ESPOSITO DANIELE 2014 A1 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 SL 0.38,91
6 SONNINO PACIFICO GIACOMO MARCO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.38,99
7 BENVENUTO CLAUDIO 2014 A1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.39,90
8 TRICOMI CHRISTIAN 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.40,26
9 MORON GAEL ALEXANDER 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.40,95
10 GALAVERNA EDOARDO 2014 A1 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.41,07
11 PISA DI MONTEROSA MATTEO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.41,19
12 COLELLA FRANCESCO MARIA 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 SL 0.41,93
13 PIETRAFESA MENDICINI NICCOLO' 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.42,89
14 SCHIAVETTI FRANCESCO GREGORIO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.43,18
15 DAMIANI MATTIA 2014 A1 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 SL 0.44,65
16 IACOBACCI DIEGO 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 SL 0.45,30
17 MATA LUIS 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.45,64
18 URIAN MASSIMILIANO IONUT 2014 A1 M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 SL 0.45,68
19 BECHERINI FABRIZIO 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.46,47
20 CARELLA FRANCESCO JUNIOR 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.48,33

1 MYKYTYN BOHDAN 2013 A2 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.36,11
2 LORETI MATTIA 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.36,64
3 DI CURZIO VALERIO 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.36,93
4 ERBA GIACOMO 2013 A2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 SL 0.36,98
5 MOUSA MAZEN EMAD FAHMY 2013 A2 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 SL 0.38,98
6 MITRA MATTEO 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.39,20
7 REZZONICO FILIPP 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 SL 0.39,62
8 PILIECI CHRISTIAN 2013 A2 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 SL 0.40,09
9 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2013 A2 M CASSIANTICA SPORTING FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. 50 SL 0.40,87
10 PACIFICO JOHN 2013 A2 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 SL 0.44,91
11 GIURELLI MARCO 2013 A2 M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 SL 0.45,08

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 SESA AURORA 2014 A1 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 MI 1.37,54

1 PETRITOLI LUCREZIA 2013 A2 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.35,51
2 CIABATTONI TALITHA 2013 A2 F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 100 MI 1.37,42

100 MISTI FEMMINE



NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 NASO DIEGO 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 100 MI 1.28,06
2 VLADOI ERIC EMANUEL 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 MI 1.35,23
3 MENDONCA ALESSIO  2014 A1 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 100 MI 1.43,76

1 MASCHILLA VALERIO  2013 A2 M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 100 MI 1.40,57

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 LAURITANO CLOE 2014 A1 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 DO 0.45,95
2 TOTONELLI GIULIA 2014 A1 F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.49,49
3 BESI REBECCA 2014 A1 F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 DO 0.49,64
4 COPPETO MARIA FRANCESCA 2014 A1 F ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 DO 0.50,74
5 COSTA GIULIA 2014 A1 F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 DO 0.51,06
6 CIANI GIULIA 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.55,08

1 ARENA ISABEL 2013 A2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.41,43
2 CORSICO VIRGINIA 2013 A2 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.44,63
3 RICCA ALMA 2013 A2 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.48,38
4 GONI ENSENAT HELENA JUANA 2013 A2 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.53,61

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 BERNARDI LORENZO  2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.44,14
2 BENVENUTO CLAUDIO 2014 A1 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 DO 0.44,84
3 VEGAS CARLO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.48,60
4 MORON GAEL ALEXANDER 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 DO 0.49,18
5 PETITEVILLE FRANCOIS 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.49,63
6 MATA LUIS 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.54,27
7 PIETRAFESA MENDICINI NICCOLO' 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.54,38

1 LORETI MATTIA 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 DO 0.42,77
2 SALZA FEDERICO 2013 A2 M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 DO 0.43,21
3 GUERRINI ALESSANDRO 2013 A2 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 DO 0.44,61
4 ERBA GIACOMO 2013 A2 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 DO 0.45,84

50 DORSO FEMMINE

50 DORSO  MASCHI

100 MISTI MASCHI



NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 PETRILLI VITTORIA 2014 A1 F ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 RN 0.52,35
2 CACCHIARELLI ASTRID 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.53,12
3 CACCHIARELLI GINEVRA 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.53,50

1 LANDOLFO LAVINIA 2013 A2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 RN 0.43,05
2 PANDOLFI SOFIA 2013 A2 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 0.45,55
3 PETRITOLI LUCREZIA 2013 A2 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.47,61
4 RICCARDI GIULIA   2013 A2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 RN 0.50,78
5 GONI ENSENAT HELENA JUANA 2013 A2 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.52,75
6 STOIAN MIA MICHELLE 2013 A2 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 RN 0.53,01
7 RICCA ALMA 2013 A2 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.55,11
8 PISCITELLO SARA 2013 A2 F SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 RN 0.55,16
9 POSCENTE MADDALENA 2013 A2 F ASD CLUB NUOTO RIETI 50 RN 0.55,50
10 MORESCO LAVINIA 2013 A2 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.56,29
11 PENSERINI SABRINA 2013 A2 F U-SPORT  SSD ARL 50 RN 1.03,47

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 GUCCIONE LORENZO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.47,60
2 BECHERINI FABRIZIO 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.49,38
3 MENDONCA ALESSIO  2014 A1 M S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 RN 0.50,07
4 GAUDINO SAMUEL 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 0.51,10
5 PISA DI MONTEROSA MATTEO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.52,57
6 SCHIAVETTI FRANCESCO GREGORIO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.52,83
7 GALAVERNA EDOARDO 2014 A1 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.54,44
8 VEGAS CARLO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 RN 0.58,18
9 ROSINI SIMONE 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 RN 0.58,42
10 ESPOSITO DANIELE 2014 A1 M A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ROMA 50 RN 0.59,06
11 IACOBACCI DIEGO 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 RN 1.01,70
12 DAMIANI MATTIA 2014 A1 M ASD LARUS NUOTO ROMA 50 RN 1.06,65
13 COLELLA FRANCESCO MARIA 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 50 RN 1.09,00
14 CARELLA FRANCESCO JUNIOR 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN SQ

1 SALZA FEDERICO 2013 A2 M ANTICO TIRO A VOLO A.S.DIL. 50 RN 0.49,98
2 MITRA MATTEO 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 RN 0.53,25
3 PILIECI CHRISTIAN 2013 A2 M SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 50 RN 0.53,42
4 PACIFICO JOHN 2013 A2 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 RN 0.53,96

50 RANA FEMMINE

50 RANA MASCHI



5 MOUSA MAZEN EMAD FAHMY 2013 A2 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 RN 0.55,21
6 GIURELLI MARCO 2013 A2 M NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 RN 0.56,07
7 MASCHILLA VALERIO  2013 A2 M ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ROMA 50 RN 0.56,84

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 SESA AURORA 2014 A1 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 SL 1.22,47
2 MURARIU MARIA LAURA 2014 A1 F APRILIA SPORTING VILLAGE (LT) 100 SL 1.27,88
3 AMICI MARGHERITA 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 100 SL 1.35,83

1 SCALAMPA REBECCA 2013 A2 F VALEAS SSD ARL 100 SL 1.17,18
2 PARASMO IRMA 2013 A2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.17,68
3 ARENA ISABEL 2013 A2 F SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.21,51
4 FERRARI VIOLA 2013 A2 F SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL ROMA 100 SL 1.24,11

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 MARTINO NICCOLO' 2014 A1 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 100 SL 1.18,35
2 NASO DIEGO 2014 A1 M SIS ROMA NP FIUMICINO (RM) 100 SL 1.21,53
3 TRICOMI CHRISTIAN 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.31,00
4 SONNINO PACIFICO GIACOMO MARCO 2014 A1 M LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 100 SL 1.33,99

1 CEINER LEONARDO 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.21,23
2 MYKYTYN BOHDAN 2013 A2 M SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 100 SL 1.22,18
3 REZZONICO FILIPP 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 100 SL 1.31,98

NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 DI STEFANO MATILDE LISA 2014 A1 F SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA OSTIA LIDO (RM) 50 FA 0.38,09
2 PASSONI SARA 2014 A1 F LA SALLE SPORT ITALIA SSD 50 FA 0.47,74
3 MANNAPERUMALAGE LAVINIA 2014 A1 F S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ROMA 50 FA 0.48,50

1 SCHVARCZ MARTA YUN 2013 A2 F ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 FA 0.37,16
2 COLBU ELENA SOFIA 2013 A2 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 FA 0.42,32
3 CIABATTONI TALITHA 2013 A2 F CENTRO SPORT ROMA SSD ARL 50 FA 0.47,69
4 STOIAN MIA MICHELLE 2013 A2 F NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD (RM) 50 FA 0.50,57

100 STILE LIBERO  FEMMINE

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI

50 FARFALLA MASCHI

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE



NUM COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.GARA
1 VLADOI ERIC EMANUEL 2014 A1 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.44,00

1 GUERRINI ALESSANDRO 2013 A2 M ATHLON POINT 2000 SSD 50 FA 0.44,12
2 DI CURZIO VALERIO 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.44,80
3 CEINER LEONARDO 2013 A2 M SSD FINPLUS OSTIA ARL 50 FA 0.45,37


